1.6-0
IR
AC
AV
AU
AF
AR
VEX

Series IR1000/2000/3000
Standard Specifications
How to Order
Model
Max. supply pressure
Min. supply pressure
Set pressure
range
Input signal pressure
Sensitivity
Repeatability
Linearity
Air consumption
Port size
Pressure gauge port
Ambient and
fluid temperature
Weight (kg)
(2)
(3)
(4)
IR10�0
IR1000:
 0.005 to 0.2MPa
IR1010:
 0.005 to 0.4MPa
IR1020:
 0.005 to 0.8MPa
5l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 1.0MPa)
Rc(PT) 1/8
0.14
IR20�0
IR2000:
 0.005 to 0.2MPa
IR2010:
 0.005 to 0.4MPa
IR2020:
 0.005 to 0.8MPa
4l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 1.0MPa)
3l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 0.7MPa)
Rc(PT) 1/4
0.30
IR30�0
Set pressure+0.1MPa
IR3000:
 0.01 to 0.2MPa
IR3010:
 0.01 to 0.4MPa
IR3020:
 0.01 to 0.8MPa
Bleed port:
9.5l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 1.0MPa)
Exhaust port:
2l/min (ANR) or less
(at maximum set pressure)
Rc(PT) 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
Rc(PT) 1/8 (2 locations)
0.64
IR2120
Set pressure+0.05MPa
0.005 to 0.8MPa
4l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 1.0MPa)
3l/min (ANR) or less
(supply pressure: 0.7MPa)
Rc(PT) 1/4
0.35
0.005 to 0.8MPa
IR3120